
1,9

4,9

6,9

9,9

12,8

19,9

9,9

13,9

13,9

17,9

23,9

8,8
1,5

8,8
Gnocchi in creamed young garlic with parmesan & nuts 9,8
Avocado-smoked salmon tatar with rösti & salad 12,8

8,8
Ravioli in creamed asparagus vegetables with young garlic 9,8
Fried tranches of fish on vegetable rice with velouté 12,8

8,8
Quiche of spring vegetables with créme-fraîche 9,8
Baked pollo fino with potatoes & vegetables 12,8

Our restaurant is opened

but without our businesslunch

8,8
Herbal pancakes with spring vegetables in creamed asparagus 9,8
Lasagne bolognese with rocket 12,8

Pasta of the week

F
ri
d
ay

250g regional white asparagus & new potatoes

Corn fed chicken breast

Filet of cod

Escalope of veal

Steak of beef

If you suffer from allergies please do not hesitate to contact our service staff!

Pasta of the week

             Qube Lunch
                      May 06th 2024 until May 10th 2024

                      12:00 until  14:30 

Starters & soups

Selection- bread, organic olive oil & sea salt flakes

…with fried chicken stripes or grilled goat cheese

with Sauce Hollandaise, brown butter or mango salsa

Creamed asparagus soup

Small mixed salad with balsamic vinegar dressing

Main dishes

Mixed lettuce with crudités, sprouts & balsamic vinegar dressing

Optionally with:

raw or cooked ham

This week: Pasta arrabiata with tomato, garlic, chili and parsley

Every week a pasta dish for 8,80€

T
h
u
rs
d
ay

Parmesan extra 

M
o
n
d
ay

W
ed
n
es
d
ay

T
u
es
d
a
y Pasta of the week

Pasta of the week

Happy Fathers Day!


