

Qube Lunch

May 06th 2024 until May 10th 2024 12:00 until 14:30

Starters & soups

Selection- bread, organic olive oil & sea salt flakes	1,9
Small mixed salad with balsamic vinegar dressing	4,9
Creamed asparagus soup Main dishes	6,9
Mixed lettuce with crudités, sprouts & balsamic vinegar dressing	9,9
with fried chicken stripes or grilled goat cheese	12,8
250g regional white asparagus & new potatoes	
with Sauce Hollandaise, brown butter or mango salsa	19,9
Optionally with:	
raw or cooked ham	9,9
Corn fed chicken breast	13,9
Filet of cod	13,9
Escalope of veal	17,9
Steak of beef	23,9

Every week a pasta dish for $8,80 \in$

This week: Pasta arrabiata with tomato, garlic, chili and parsley	8,8
Parmesan extra	1,5

ay	Pasta of the week	8,8
Monday	Gnocchi in creamed young garlic with parmesan & nuts	9,8
Σ	Avocado-smoked salmon tatar with rösti & salad	12,8
ay	Pasta of the week	8,8
Tuesday	Ravioli in creamed asparagus vegetables with young garlic	9,8
F	Fried tranches of fish on vegetable rice with velouté	12,8
day	Pasta of the week	8,8
Wednesday	Quiche of spring vegetables with créme-fraîche	9,8
Wed	Baked pollo fino with potatoes & vegetables	12,8
ay	Happy Fathers Day!	
Thursday	Our restaurant is opened	
Ē	but without our businesslunch	
ž	Pasta of the week	8,8
Friday	Herbal pancakes with spring vegetables in creamed asparagus	9,8
	Lasagne bolognese with rocket	12,8

If you suffer from allergies please do not hesitate to contact our service staff!